Shape and dimensions [mm]
A B C D E F G H I J Shape
3.00
±0.2
3.00
±0.2
1.20
Max

Features
• Magnetic resin shielded construction reduces buzz noise to ultra-
low levels
• Metallization on ferrite core results in excellent shock resistance
and damage-free durability
• 30% higher current rating than conventional inductors of equal size
• Takes up less PCB real estate and saves power
• RoHS, Halogen Free and REACH Compliant
Applications
• Flat-screen TVs, blue-ray disc recorders, set top boxes
• Cameras and smart phones
• Portable gaming devices, GPS, multimedia devices, Telecom base
stations, VR/AR-glasses
• DC/DC power line
Ole Wolff Elektronik A/S | Roedengvej 14, 4180 Soroe, DK Denmark | +45 5783 3830 | sales@owolff.com
OWINR3010-560 56.00 3016.00 0.21 0.24
16
Request
samples
OWINR3010-510 51.00 2860.00 0.21 0.25
18
Request
samples
OWINR3010-470 47.00 2535.00 0.22 0.26
18
Request
samples
OWINR3010-430 43.00 2340.00 0.23 0.27
18
Request
samples
OWINR3010-390 39.00 2275.00 0.28 0.28
18
Request
samples
OWINR3010-330 33.00 2015.00 0.29 0.30
18
Request
samples
OWINR3010-270 27.00 1404.00 0.30 0.35
25
Request
samples
OWINR3010-220 22.00 1209.00 0.35 0.38
28
Request
samples
OWINR3010-150 15.00 793.00 0.42 0.47
30
Request
samples
OWINR3010-120 12.00 657.00 0.43 0.52
36
Request
samples
OWINR3010-100 10.00 520.00 0.55 0.58
39
Request
samples
OWINR3010-8R2 8.20 520.00 0.55 0.58
23
Request
samples
OWINR3010-6R8 6.80 397.00 0.55 0.66
42
Request
samples
OWINR3010-5R6 5.60 322.00 0.58 0.70
40
Request
samples
OWINR3010-4R7 4.70 293.00 0.75 0.77
59
Request
samples
OWINR3010-3R6 3.60 215.00 0.95 0.90
67
Request
samples
OWINR3010-3R3 3.30 189.00 0.97 0.96
74
Request
samples
OWINR3010-2R7 2.70 169.00 1.00 1.02
90
Request
samples
OWINR3010-2R2 2.20 143.00 1.15 1.09
100
Request
samples
OWINR3010-1R5 1.50 104.00 1.27 1.30
120
Request
samples
OWINR3010-1R2 1.20 95.00 1.25 1.45
137
Request
samples
OWINR3010-1R0 1.00 85.00 1.40 1.45
180
Request
samples
Product ID Inductance [uH] DCR [mOhm] Isat [A] Irms [A] Irated [mA] Idc max [mA] Q (min) SRF [MHz] Samples